Registration & Turnout

STO_20170411_E
April 11, 2017

Summary Report
Storey County

Storey2017SpecialSumRpt

2,983 Voters

Election Day Reporting Turnout

Absentee Reporting Turnout
Early Vote Reporting Turnout
Mail-in Reporting Turnout

RECALL SHERIFF

847 28.39%
89 2.98%
526 17.63%
23 0.77%

Total ... 1,485 49.78%

15/15 100.00%

Under Votes: 1
Over Votes: 0

FOR RECALL
AGAINST RECALL

April 12,2017 8:13 AM

601 40.50%
883 59.50%

Total ... 1,484 100.00%

Page 1 of 1



RECALL SHERIFF

PRECINCT 1
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PRECINCT 2
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PRECINCT 3
Election Day Reporting
Mail-in Reporting

PRECINCT 4
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PRECINCT 5
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PRECINCT 6
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting

Early Vote Reporting

PRECINCT 7
Election Day Reporting
Mail-in Reporting

PRECINCT 8
Election Day Reporting
Mail-in Reporting

PRECINCT 9
Election Day Reporting
Mail-in Reporting

PRECINCT 10
Election Day Reporting
Mail-in Reporting

PRECINCT 11
Election Day Reporting
Mail-in Reporting

PRECINCT 12
Election Day Reporting
Mail-in Reporting

PRECINCT 13
Election Day Reporting
Mail-in Reporting

PRECINCT 14
Election Day Reporting

April 12, 2017 8:22 AM

Registered Turnout

352 207
78
12

117

372 242
105
17

120

20 7

o

474 222
183
15

24

1,045 556
368
36

152

732 235

113

113

o

o o

14

O O ©

-~
- O =

o

Percent

58.81%
22.16%

3.41%
33.24%

65.05%
28.23%

4.57%
32.26%

35.00%
0.00%
35.00%

46.84%
38.61%
3.16%
5.06%

53.21%
35.22%

3.44%
14.55%

32.10%
15.44%
1.23%

15.44%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

64.29%
0.00%
64.29%

100.00%
0.00%
100.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

Statement of Vote

Storey County
STO_20170411_E
4/12/2017
1 2
103 103
37 41
7 5
59 57
105 137
41 64
5 12
59 61
0 0
84 138
71 112
2 13
11 13
219 337
143 225
4 32
72 80
80 155
38 75
37 76
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
*kkkk
0 0
Kkkdk
0 0
*RRKK
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy
Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy
Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

FHkFK

dkkkk

FhFKE

KEKKK

Fededekk

KAKKK

Fekekwk



RECALL SHERIFF

PRECINCT 14
Mail-in Reporting

PRECINCT 15
Election Day Reporting
Mail-in Reporting

Candidates
1 FORRECALL

Registered
0

29

3,044

2 AGAINST RECALL

April 12,2017 8:22 AM

Turnout

(2B = Y. Y

1,485

Percent

0.00%
0.00%

20.69%
0.00%
20.69%

48.78%

Statement of Vote

Storey County
STO_20170411_E

4/12/2017

601

2

0
0

kKK

0

Fededkkk

883

Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privagy ***+*

Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy **



