STO_20170411_E

April 11, 2017

Summary Report Storey County

Storey2017SpecialSumRpt

Registration & Turnout		2,983	Voters
Election Day Reporting Turnout		847	28.39%
Absentee Reporting Turnout		89	2.98%
Early Vote Reporting Turnout		526	17.63%
Mail-in Reporting Turnout		23	0.77%
	Total	1,485	49.78%
RECALL SHERIFF		15/15	100.00%
RECALL SHERIFF Under Votes: 1		15/15	100.00%
		15/15	100.00%
Under Votes: 1		15/15 601	40.50%
Under Votes: 1 Over Votes: 0			40.50%

April 12, 2017 8:13 AM

Statement of Vote Storey County STO_20170411_E 4/12/2017

RECALL SHERIFF

RECALL SHERIFF						
	Registered	Turnout	Percent	1	2	
PRECINCT 1	352	207	58.81%	103	103	
Election Day Reporting		78	22.16%	37	41	
Absentee Reporting		12	3.41%	7	5	
Early Vote Reporting		117	33.24%	59	57	
PRECINCT 2	372	242	65.05%	105	137	
Election Day Reporting		105	28.23%	41	64	
Absentee Reporting		17	4.57%	5	12	
Early Vote Reporting		120	32.26%	59	61	
PRECINCT 3	20	7	35.00%		****	Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy ******
Election Day Reporting		0	0.00%	0	0	
Mail-in Reporting		7	35.00%		****	Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy *****
PRECINCT 4	474	222	46.84%	84	138	
Election Day Reporting		183	38.61%	71	112	
Absentee Reporting		15	3.16%	2	13	
Early Vote Reporting		24	5.06%	11	13	
PRECINCT 5	1,045	556	53.21%	219	337	
Election Day Reporting		368	35.22%	143	225	
Absentee Reporting		36	3.44%	4	32	
Early Vote Reporting		152	14.55%	72	80	
PRECINCT 6	732	235	32.10%	80	155	
Election Day Reporting		113	15.44%	38	75	
Absentee Reporting		9	1.23%		****	Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy *****
Early Vote Reporting		113	15.44%	37	76	
PRECINCT 7	1	0	0.00%	0	0	
Election Day Reporting		0	0.00%	0	0	
Mail-in Reporting		0	0.00%	0	0	
PRECINCT 8	3	0	0.00%	0	0	
Election Day Reporting		0	0.00%	0	0	
Mail-in Reporting		0	0.00%	0	0	
PRECINCT 9	0	0	0.00%	0	0	
Election Day Reporting		0	0.00%	0	0	
Mail-in Reporting		0	0.00%	0	0	
PRECINCT 10	0	О	0.00%	0	0	
Election Day Reporting		0	0.00%	0	0	
Mail-in Reporting		0	0.00%	0	0	
PRECINCT 11	14	9	64.29%		****	Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy *****
Election Day Reporting		0	0.00%	0	0	
Mail-in Reporting		9	64.29%		****	Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy *****
PRECINCT 12	1	1	100.00%		****	Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy *****
Election Day Reporting	,	0	0.00%	0	0	
Mail-in Reporting		1	100.00%		****	Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy *****
PRECINCT 13	1	0	0.00%	0	0	•
Election Day Reporting	,	0		0	0	
Mail-in Reporting		0		0	0	
				_	_	
PRECINCT 14	o			0	0	
Election Day Reporting		0	0.00%	0	0	

April 12, 2017 8:22 AM

Statement of Vote Storey County STO_20170411_E 4/12/2017

RECALL SHERIFF

	Registered	Turnout	Percent	1	2		
PRECINCT 14 Mail-in Reporting	0	0 0	<i>0.00%</i> 0.00%	0 0	0 0		
PRECINCT 15 Election Day Reporting Mail-in Reporting	29	6 0 6	20.69% 0.00% 20.69%	0	***** 0 *****	Insufficient To any Transport Votes Frivally	***
	3,044	1,485	48.78%	601	883		

Candidates

- 1 FOR RECALL 2 AGAINST RECALL